1of1

Criminal

Case Type

Name

Cr Cases

Cr Rev

Ct Cases

SC

Case Type
Full Form

CRIMINAL CASE

CRIMINAL REVISION

COMPLAINT CASES

SESSIONS CASE

Grand Total

0to1l
year
1049

(42.25%)

4

(66.67% )

91

(25.94%)

2004

32.55%
( )

Disposal in Year ( From:1-1-2018 ---- To: 30-6-2018)

1to2
years

19

(16.87%)

2

(33.33%)

1350

(36.82%)

2

100.00%
( )

1773

(28.80%)

2to3
years

299

(12.04%)

982

(26.79%)

1281

(20.81%)

3to4
years

151

(6.08%)

187

(5.10%)

338

(5.49%)

4to5
years

109

(2.97%)

289

(4.69%)

5to6
years

84

(3.38%)

(1.31%)

132

(2.14%)

6to7
years

68

(2.74%)

(0.41%)

83

(1.35%)
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7to 8
years

60

(2.42%)

6

(0.16%)

66

(1.07%)

8to9
years

i

(0.68%)

&

(0.11%)

21

(0.34%)

9to 10
years

12

(0.48%)

(0.16%)

18

(0.29%)

More Than
10 years

8

(0.22%)

152

(2.47%)

Total

2483

3666

6157
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